Malibu Public Safety Commission
Regular Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, March 4, 2026
5:00 P.M.
City Hall – Multi-Purpose Room
23825 Stuart Ranch Road
Call to Order
Roll Call

Last Updated: 01/01/2025
Malibu
Code Section Fine Penalty 2nd/DMV Penalty Description
1576130 15.76.130 LACO  $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 WASHING VEHICLES ON STREET
1704370 17.04.370 LACO  $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 PARKS/UNAUTHORIZED PARKING
1712130 17.12.130 LACO  $63.00 $63.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARKED ON BEACH
1712190 17.12.190 LACO  $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 REMOVE/DESTROY PLANTS/TREES
1712230 17.12.230 LACO  $48.00 $48.00 $0.00 BEACHES/UNAUTHORIZED PARKING
1752040 17.52.040 MC    $55.00 $55.00 $0.00 PROHIBITED SIGNS
19121360 19.12.1360 LACO $48.00 $48.00 $0.00 PKG AND DRIVING REGULATIONS
19121410 19.12.1410 LACO $68.00 $68.00 $0.00 OBSTRUCT EMERG ACCESS ROUTES
21113A  21113 (A) CVC   $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 UNLAWFUL PKG PUBLIC GRNDS
21210   21210 CVC       $18.00 $18.00 $0.00 BICYCLE PARKING
225001  22500.1 CVC     $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 FIRE LANE
22500A  22500 (A) CVC   $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 PKG WITHIN INTERSECTION
22500B  22500 (B) CVC   $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 PARKING ON CROSSWALK
22500C  22500 (C) CVC   $73.00 $73.00 $0.00 PARKING/SAFETY AND CURB
22500D  22500 (D) CVC   $68.00 $68.00 $0.00 PARKING FIRE STATION ENTRANCE
22500E  22500 (E) CVC   $73.00 $73.00 $0.00 BLOCKING DRIVEWAY
22500F  22500 (F) CVC   $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 PARKING ON SIDEWALK
22500G  22500 (G) CVC   $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 PARKING ALONG EXCAVATION
22500H  22500 (H) CVC   $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 DOUBLE PARKING
22500I  22500 (I) CVC   $263.00 $263.00 $0.00 BUS ZONE
22500J  22500 (J) CVC   $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 PARKING IN TUNNEL
22500K  22500 (K) CVC   $73.00 $73.00 $0.00 PARKING ON BRIDGE
22500L  22500 (L) CVC   $258.00 $258.00 $0.00 BLOCKING DISABLED ACCESS RAMP
22500N1A 22500(N)(1)(A)  $73.00 $73.00 $0.00 STOP/PKG W/IN 20FT CROSSWALK
22502   22502 CVC       $98.00 $98.00 $0.00 PARALLEL PKG AND 18 INCHES CRB
22502A  22502 (A) CVC   $98.00 $98.00 $0.00 PARK 18IN FRM CURB/WRONG DIR
22502E  22502 (E) CVC   $58.00 $58.00 $0.00 CURB PARKING ONE-WAY ROADWAY
Page: 3 of 5
Fine Schedule
Last Updated: 01/01/2025
Malibu
Code Section Fine Penalty 2nd/DMV Penalty Description
22504A  22504 (A) CVC   $58.00 $58.00 $0.00 UNINCORPORATED ARE PARKING
22505B  22505 (B) CVC   $73.00 $73.00 $0.00 STATE HIGHWAY PARKING
225078A 22507.8 (A) CVC $438.00 $438.00 $0.00 NO VISIBLE HANDICAPPED PLACARD
225078B 22507.8 (B) CVC $438.00 $438.00 $0.00 HANDICAPPED PARKING-OFF STREET
225078C 22507.8 (C) CVC $438.00 $438.00 $0.00 HANDICAPPED PARKING BOUNDARIES
225078C1 22507.8(C)(1)CVC $438.00 $438.00 $0.00 HANDICAPPED PKG BOUNDARIES
225078C2 22507.8(C)(2)CVC $438.00 $438.00 $0.00 HANDICAPPED/CROSSHATCH
22513   22513 CVC       $68.00 $68.00 $0.00 TOW SOLICITATION
22514   22514 CVC       $150.00 $150.00 $0.00 FIRE HYDRANT 15 FEET
22515   22515 CVC       $53.00 $53.00 $0.00 UNATTENDED VEHICLES
22516   22516 CVC       $48.00 $48.00 $0.00 LOCKED DOOR/NO ESCAPE
22517   22517 CVC       $68.00 $68.00 $0.00 VEHICLE DOOR OPEN TO TRAFFIC
22520   22520 CVC       $43.00 $43.00 $0.00 STOPPING ON FREEWAY
22522   22522 CVC       $288.00 $288.00 $0.00 PKG NEAR SIDEWALK RAMP
22523AB 22523(A)(B) CVC $113.00 $113.00 $0.00 ABANDONMENT PROHIBITED
22523B  22523 (B) CVC   $113.00 $113.00 $0.00 ABANDONED VEHICLE ON ROADWAY
22526   22526 CVC       $68.00 $68.00 $0.00 ANTI-GRIDLOCK ACT
225262  22526 CVC       $263.00 $263.00 $0.00 2ND OFF ANTI-GRIDLOCK ACT
225263  22526 CVC       $263.00 $263.00 $0.00 3RD OFFENSE ANI-GRIDLOCK ACT
22654E  22654 (E) CVC   $41.00 $41.00 $0.00 BLOCKING EMERGENCY